Programme
10:30-11:15 am Tea

11:15-11.25 am Lighting of Lamp by Dignitaries

11:25-11:30 am Saraswati Vandana

11:30-11:35 am Welcome address by the Director

11:35-11:40 am Video Presentation on the Centre
for Engineering in Medicine

11.40-11:58 am Address by the Donor of Centre for
Engineering in Medicine

11:58 am-12:18 pm  Addresses by DST, DBT, ICMR, SERB
Secretaries

12:18-12:28 pm Address by Chairman, Board of
Governors

12:28-12:41 pm Felicitation of Institute Fellows

12:41-01:21 pm Felicitation of Distinguished Alumnus
Awardees

01:21-01:37 pm The Institute Foundation Day Address
by the Chief Guest

01:37-01:51 pm Felicitation of the Guests

01:51-01:56 pm Vote of Thanks

01:56-02:00 pm National Anthem

For security reasons, guests are requested not to carry mobile
phones, cameras, bags or any objectionable articles inside
the main auditorium

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

TR Welfireht GEIT 19T

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

G&ITH I9AT f[gad Td
Uiy Ud BTd YEHR THRIE

THE INSTITUTE FOUNDATION DAY

&
DISTINGUISHED ALUMNUS AWARD CEREMONY

SIMAE, 2 Aa%Y, 2019
993 91: 10:30 &9
WIH: T 19

Saturday, 2nd November, 2019
Time: 10.30 am
Venue: L 19

Diamond Jubilee



ST, HEeIh HoSd U fHasrh
AR UIRNTITch! G&IT YL

AT, 2 Aa+Y, 2019 <l 9rd: 10:30 S5

| EECES|

G TYHAT- 39 ST &3]

oq
TR, HlcIh HISH

S1. . AR
GHIYE @l STl Hid

AT U1 § HEYR
HIYL- 208016

JTRTUET: Wf%lﬁ

GTHTS: 0512-2597290

The Chairman, Board of Governors and the Director

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR
invite you
at

INSTITUTE FOUNDATION DAY
&

DISTINGUISHED ALUMNUS AWARD CEREMONY

On Saturday, 2nd November, 2019 at 10:30 am
at L19
The Chief Guest

Shri Ramesh Pokhriyal 'Nishank'

Hon'ble Minister of Human Resource Development
Government of India

will deliver

The Institute Foundation Day Address

Dr. K. Radhakrishnan

Chairman, Board of Governors

will preside over the ceremony

T Kanpur
Kanpur-208016

RSVP: Registrar
Phone: 0512-2597290

HFH

10:30-11.15 am
11:15-11:25 am
11:25-11:30 am
11:30-11:35 am
11.35-11:40 am

11:40-11:58 am

11:58 am-12:18 pm

12:18-12:28 pm
12:28-12:41 pm
12:41-01:21 pm
01:21-01:37 pm

01:37-01:51 pm
01:51-01:56 pm
01:56-02:00 pm

T
19SSt

LAl A

RS ST R -9
ferfepoan SIRMIRERA B IX
LUSRIBAS

FfepedT SITHAIRH =
Tehal 1 T

DST, DBT, ICMR & SERB
qieal & gE

STER], HAH HUSH Bl TN
I~ T SAHE
SfcifSa ger BTt T SAf¥HEA

TR AT ST G T fedq
ST

STl T SATHHEA

T aIa-9

-



