Programme

10:30-11:15 am	Tea
11:15-11.25 am	Lighting of Lamp by Dignitaries
11:25-11:30 am	Saraswati Vandana
11:30-11:35 am	Welcome address by the Director
11:35-11:40 am	Video Presentation on the Centre
	for Engineering in Medicine
11.40-11:58 am	Address by the Donor of Centre for
	Engineering in Medicine
11:58 am-12:18 pm	Addresses by DST, DBT, ICMR, SERB
	Secretaries
12:18-12:28 pm	Address by Chairman, Board of
	Governors
12:28-12:41 pm	Felicitation of Institute Fellows
12:41-01:21 pm	Felicitation of Distinguished Alumnu
	Awardees
01:21-01:37 pm	The Institute Foundation Day Address
	by the Chief Guest
01:37-01:51 pm	Felicitation of the Guests
01:51-01:56 pm	Vote of Thanks
01:56-02:00 pm	National Anthem

For security reasons, guests are requested not to carry mobile phones, cameras, bags or any objectionable articles inside the main auditorium



भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कानपुर Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur

संस्थान स्थापना दिवस एवं प्रतिष्ठित पूर्व छात्र पुरस्कार समारोह

THE INSTITUTE FOUNDATION DAY

ŠŲ,

DISTINGUISHED ALUMNUS AWARD CEREMONY

शनिवार, 2 नवम्बर, 2019 समय प्रातः 10:30 बजे स्थानः एल 19

Saturday, 2nd November, 2019

Time: 10.30 am

Venue: L 19



II YANGILIYAN KALIYAN KALIYAN

ATYXVATYXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXXVATYXX

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur



अध्यक्ष, संचालक मण्डल एवं निदेशक

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कानपुर

शनिवार, 2 नवम्बर, 2019 को प्रातः 10:30 बजे

संस्थान स्थापना दिवस

एवं

प्रतिष्ठित पूर्व छाल पुरस्कार समारोह

में

आपको सादर आमंत्रित करते है

मुख्य अतिथि

श्री रमेश पोखरियाल 'निशंक'

माननीय मानव संसाधन विकास मंत्री, भारत सरकार

संस्थान स्थापना-दिवस अभिभाषण देंगे

एवं

अध्यक्ष, संचालक मण्डल

डॉ. के. राधाकृष्णन

समारोह की अध्यक्षता करेंगे

The Chairman, Board of Governors and the Director

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

invite you

at

INSTITUTE FOUNDATION DAY

&

DISTINGUISHED ALUMNUS AWARD CEREMONY

On Saturday, 2nd November, 2019 at 10:30 am

at L19

The Chief Guest

Shri Ramesh Pokhriyal 'Nishank'

Hon'ble Minister of Human Resource Development
Government of India

will deliver

The Institute Foundation Day Address

Dr. K. Radhakrishnan

Chairman, Board of Governors

will preside over the ceremony

कार्यक्रम

10:30-11.15 am

11:40-11:58 am

11:15-11:25 am दीप-प्रज्जवलन
11:25-11:30 am सरस्वती-वंदना
11:30-11:35 am निदेशक द्वारा स्वागत-भाषण
11.35-11:40 am चिकित्सा अभियांत्रिकी केन्द्र पर

चाय

वीडियो प्रस्तुति चिकित्सा अभियांत्रिकी केन्द्र के

दानकर्ता का सम्बोधन

11:58 am-12:18 pm DST, DBT, ICMR & SERB

सिचवों का सम्बोधन

12:18-12:28 pm अध्यक्ष, संचालक मण्डल का सम्बोधन 12:28-12:41 pm संस्थान-अध्येताओं का अभिनंदन

12:41-01:21 pm प्रतिष्ठित पूर्व छात्रों का अभिनंदन

01:21-01:37 pm मुख्य अतिथि द्वारा संस्थान स्थापना-दिवस

अभिभाषण

01:37-01:51 pm अतिथियों का अभिनंदन

01:51-01:56 pm धन्यवाद-ज्ञापन

01:56-02:00 pm राष्ट्र-गान

भा प्रौ सं कानपुर कानपुर- 208016 उत्तरापेक्षी: कुलसचिव

दुरभाष: 0512-2597290

IIT Kanpur

Kanpur-208016

RSVP: Registrar

Phone: 0512-2597290